
U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t C

ou
rt

Fo
r t

he
 N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tri
ct

 o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t C

ou
rt

Fo
r t

he
 N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tri
ct

 o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

EUREKA DIVISION

HANS KARL ASHBAUCHER, et al.,

Plaintiffs,

v.

CITY OF ARCATA, et al.,

Defendants.
                                                                      /

No. CV 08-2840 MHP/NJV

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that on March 17, 2010, I served a true and correct copy of

the Court's March 17, 2010 Order granting the parties' stipulation to the filing of a second amended

complaint by Plaintiffs Ashbaucher, Starr and Miller, and the dismissal of their claims against

numerous defendants, by placing said copy in a postage paid envelope addressed to the person(s)

listed below, by depositing said envelope in the U.S. Mail.

Kristofer Johnson Michelle Hernandez
2100 Western Avenue P.O. Box 896
Arcata, CA 95521 Arcata, CA 95518

Dated:  March 17, 2010

    
                                                            

Chris Wolpert
Administrative Law Clerk to the 

Honorable Nandor J. Vadas

Ashbaucher et al v. City of Arcata et al Doc. 139

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/3:2008cv02840/204097/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/3:2008cv02840/204097/139/
http://dockets.justia.com/

