1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
9	FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
10	EUREKA DIVISION
11	
12	HANS KARL ASHBAUCHER, et al., No. CV 08-2840 MHP/NJV
13	Plaintiffs, CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
14	V.
15	CITY OF ARCATA, et al.,
16	Defendants.
17	
18	I, the undersigned, hereby certify that on March 17, 2010, I served a true and correct copy of
19	the Court's March 17, 2010 Order granting the parties' stipulation to the filing of a second amended
20	complaint by Plaintiffs Ashbaucher, Starr and Miller, and the dismissal of their claims against
21	numerous defendants, by placing said copy in a postage paid envelope addressed to the person(s)
22	listed below, by depositing said envelope in the U.S. Mail.
23	Kristofer Johnson Michelle Hernandez
24	2100 Western Avenue P.O. Box 896 Arcata, CA 95521 Arcata, CA 95518
25	-00
26	Dated: March 17, 2010 Chris Wolpert
2728	Administrative Law Clerk to the Honorable Nandor J. Vadas
40	